EiKc® CMP-MR16/20W/NFL/830

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens

Approx Initial Max
Beam CP

CT deg K
CRI

Beam Angle
Rated Life
ANSI Ballast
Fixt Rgmt

Burning Position

Description 20W MR16 GX10 Base 25DG 3000K 85+ CRI Ceramic
Metal Halide

Ordering Code 07178

UNSPSC Code 39101614

20
GX10
MR16
2.56/65
1200
900
2900

3000
85+

25
15,000
M156/0
Open

Universal

Special Desc Magnetic Ballasts Not Recommended. See instruction's wiring diagram.
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